The Parker Service Master CONNECT
Intuitive operation. Modular system.
Customized solutions. Optimal connections.KOVAZ.cz
The Parker Service Master CONNECT – Advantages that connect.
Automatic recording
and saving of
measurement data and
immediate analyzing

KOVAZ.cz
Subject to alteration.
Accessories Order designation
KFZ charging cable 24 VDC SCK-318-05-21
KFZ charging cable 12 VDC SCNA-SMC-CAR
Plug M12x1 for external sensor input SCK-401-4M
SMC carry strap SC-ACC-02
LAN-Cable SCK-318-02-37
Power supply incl. adapter (EUR/UK/US/AUS) SCSN-470
Case with Trolley function SCC-600
USB cable SCK-315-02-35
Scope of delivery
The Service Master CONNECT (without input modules) x- SCM-600 - xx
The following items are furnished with the device:
- Power supply incl. Country adapter
- USB 2.0 cable (2 m)
- PC software
The Service Master CONNECT Kit (without input modules) x- SCKIT-600 - xx
Device in trolley bag incl. carry strap
2 x SCK-401-05-4F-4M, 2 x SCK-401-R,
2 x SCA-EMA-3/3, 2 x SMA3-1500
The Service Master CONNECT with input modules x- SCMSET-600 - xx - x - x
With calibration certificate according to ISO 9000 K-
Instrumentation
with WLAN and Bluetooth LE (Europe) / no LTE 00
without WLAN and without Bluetooth 0A
Input module 1
Input module Parker Analog SCMI-600-01 1
Input module CAN SCMI-600-02 2
Input module Parker Analog ISO (electronically separated) SCMI-600-03 3
Input module 2
without 0
Input module Parker Analog SCMI-600-01 1
Input module CAN SCMI-600-02 2
Input module Parker Analog ISO (electronically separated) SCMI-600-03 3
KOVAZ.cz
EMEA Product Information Centre
Free phone: 00 800 27 27 5374
(from AT, BE, CH, CZ, DE, DK, EE, ES, FI, FR, IE, IL,
IS, IT, LU, MT, NL, NO, PL, PT, RU, SE, SK, UK, ZA)
US Product Information Centre
Toll-free number: 1-800-27 27 537
www.parker.com Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2020 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BG – Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst